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Di.

Oktober 2024

Wo. Do. Vrij.

15:00-17:00 Irma van de Scheur

14:00-17:00 Jos Verstegen 13:00-16:00 Branko Godijk

13:00-16:00 Peter Hagemans

10:00-13:00 Marie Jose Dilweg

14:00-17:00 Valeria de Matteis

9:00-12:00 Maudi Derks

9:00-12:00 Els Hekkenberg 11:00-12:00 John Brom

13:00-16:00 Jan-Willem Romijnders

13:00-16:00 Erwin Hoes

14:00-17:00 Jan-Paul Kimmel 9:00-12:00 Joost Duin

9:00-12:00 Micheal Matthijsse

9:00-12:00 Ber Pas

10:00-11:00 Jan van Raaij

9:30-12:30 Jane de Lira

10:00-11:00 Henk Wiersma

10:00-13:00 Micheal van Praag

10:00-13:00 Lizanne jacobs

13:00-15:00 Tom RIjs

9:00-12:00 Cor Rutten

9:00-12:00 Maurica Kouws

13:00-16:00 Bob Jacobs

9:00-11:00 Roland van Mourik9:00-12:00 Jean-Paul Bakker

11:00-12:00 Jan van Raaij

10:00-13:00 Roeland Bridie

10:00-13:00 Theo Willems

14:00-17:00 Robin van Heeswijk 9:00-12:00 Debbie Duijghuizen

9:00-12:00 Nick Schieving

9:00-12:00 Ton Knoop

9:00-12:00 Jos van den Berg

9:00-12:00 Jeroen Jansen

10:00-12:00 Vincent de Schepper

10:00-12:00 Jos Willemsen

10:00-12:00 Micheal Kok

10:00-12:00 Monique Schaap-Kersten

10:00-13:00 Ron Willems 13:00-16:00 Erwin Wolf

Zoe Backbier

Zoe Backbier
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Di.

November 2024

Wo. Do. Vrij.

13:00-16:00 Erwin Wolf

11:00-12:00 Jan van Raaij

9:00-12:00 Jean-Paul Bakker

9:00-12:00 Maudi Derks

9:00-12:00 Cor Rutten

13:00-16:00 Jan-Willem Romijnders

13:00-16:00 Erwin Hoes

14:00-17:00 Jos Verstegen

11:00-12:00 Jan van Raaij

11:00-12:00 Jan van Raaij 14:00-17:00 Jan-Paul Kimmel

9:00-12:00 Els Hekkenberg

11:00-13:00 Roeland Bridie

10:00-13:00 Theo Willems

11:00-12:00 Jan van Raaij 13:00-16:00 Bob Jacobs

14:00-17:00 Robin van Heeswijk

9:00-12:00 Maurice Kouws

13:00-16:00 Peter Hagemans

10:00-13:00 Marie Jose Dilweg

9:00-12:00 Michel Matthijsse

10:00-12:00 Vincent de Schepper

14:00-17:00 Jos Verstegen

11:00-14:00 Micheal van Praag

10:00-13:00 Lizanne Jacobs

9:00-12:00 Joost Duin

9:00-12:00 Monique Schaap-Kersten

10:00-13:00 Ron Willems

10:00-11:00 Jan van Raaij

9:00-12:00 Els Hekkenberg

10:00-11:00 Jan van Raaij

10:00-13:00 Ron Willems

10:00-12:00 Michel Kok

9:00-12:00 Debbie Duighuizen

9:00-12:00 Nick Schieving

14:00-17:00 Valeria de Matteis

10:00-11:00 Jan van Raaij

10:00-11:00 Henk Wiersma

9:00-12:00 Maurice Kouws

9:00-12:00 Jos van den Berg

13:00-15:00 Tom Rijs

13:00-16:00 Branko Godijk

9:30-12:30 Jane de Lira

9:00-11:00 Roland van Mourik

9:00-12:00 Jeroen Jansen


